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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Marcus Bowen           M0114         1/16    6:10       19:08
2     Simon Martin           M6064          1/6    6:29       20:08
3     Craig Winetrout        M4549          1/9    6:59       21:41
4     Jeff McKay             M5054          1/4    7:13       22:24
5     Zoey Deluca            F0114         1/17    7:15       22:29
6     Greg Wilson            M4549          2/9    7:15       22:32
7     McKenzie Carrier       F0114         2/17    7:18       22:41
8     Lynn Swanson           F6064          1/8    7:21       22:49
9     Erika Funk             F4044         1/14    7:21       22:49
10    Gonz Serrano           M2529          1/6    7:35       23:32
11    Xavier Moore           M1519          1/2    7:35       23:32
12    Stephanie Loop         F0114         3/17    7:42       23:53
13    Samantha Kasitz        F0114         4/17    7:42       23:54
14    John Ramsey            M4044          1/7    7:55       24:33
15    Brenna Cody            F0114         5/17    7:55       24:34
16    Katrina Carrier        F0114         6/17    7:56       24:36
17    Daisy Hayeh            F0114         7/17    7:56       24:39
18    Tom Gillies            M2529          2/6    7:59       24:46
19    Jenny Deluca           F5054         1/12    8:02       24:57
20    Kaelan O'Neil          M0114         2/16    8:05       25:05
21    Brittany Petersen      F2529         1/19    8:05       25:07
22    Joshua Spoden          M3539          1/4    8:05       25:07
23    Rachel Matagora        F2529         2/19    8:11       25:24
24    Scott Rude             M6064          2/6    8:12       25:26
25    Lori Rude              F5559         1/14    8:12       25:27
26    Eric Engelstad         M3034          1/6    8:13       25:32
27    Toni Steinberger       F2529         3/19    8:20       25:51
28    Jeremy Steinberger     M3034          2/6    8:20       25:51
29    Sara McRae             F3539         1/21    8:26       26:10
30    Lyndsey Stringfield    F2529         4/19    8:27       26:14
31    Harold Perkins         M5559          1/3    8:30       26:24
32    Gary Powell            M4549          3/9    8:37       26:46
33    Mike Wilson            M5054          2/4    8:43       27:05
34    Rhonda Zimlich         F4044         2/14    8:45       27:09
35    Jenna Emerson          F0114         8/17    8:46       27:12
36    Lucia Moon             F0114         9/17    8:52       27:32
37    Marc Donofrio          M3539          2/4    8:52       27:33
38    Jesse Conklin          M3034          3/6    8:53       27:34
39    Hannah Lucas           F3539         2/21    8:53       27:36
40    Sara Lucas             F4044         3/14    8:53       27:36
41    Sabrina Dumford        F0114        10/17    8:59       27:55
42    Emma Ruppert           F0114        11/17    9:02       28:02
43    Melissa Rosin          F3539         3/21    9:02       28:03
44    James Ruppert          M4044          2/7    9:02       28:03
45    Mike France            M5054          3/4    9:09       28:25
46    Julia Smith            F1519          1/2    9:14       28:39
47    Tahajo Wilson          M1519          2/2    9:20       29:00
48    Cooper Rothenberger    M0114         3/16    9:21       29:01
49    Jay Lockard            M4044          3/7    9:22       29:06
50    Diana Wheat            F5054         2/12    9:23       29:07
51    Jennifer Reynolds      F4044         4/14    9:23       29:08
52    Spencer Ramsey         M0114         4/16    9:23       29:09
53    Anne Long              F2529         5/19    9:24       29:10
54    William J Looney       M6569          1/3    9:24       29:10
55    Amy Young              F3539         4/21    9:25       29:15
56    Patrick Donovan        M0114         5/16    9:31       29:33
57    Emily Sweeney          F3034         1/16    9:34       29:43
58    Tim Turner             M0114         6/16    9:34       29:43
59    Rob Turner             M0114         7/16    9:36       29:48
60    Kaaren O Neil          F4044         5/14    9:36       29:49
61    Shawna Boyer           F3034         2/16    9:38       29:53
62    Terry Lynn             F5054         3/12    9:46       30:18
63    Raejean Wilson         F4549         1/12    9:46       30:18
64    Barbara Graham-Adams   F4549         2/12    9:48       30:27
65    Theresa Wenska         F3034         3/16    9:48       30:27
66    Nila Love              F0114        12/17    9:59       31:00
67    Marie Wallace          F3539         5/21    9:59       31:00
68    Eloise Cole            F2529         6/19   10:04       31:14
69    Dawn Lee               F4549         3/12   10:05       31:18
70    Shannon Miller         F4549         4/12   10:05       31:18
71    Carrie Gillies         F2529         7/19   10:05       31:19
72    Rebecca Clark          F2529         8/19   10:05       31:19
73    Kristi Peterson        F4549         5/12   10:11       31:37
74    Katie Schulz           F2529         9/19   10:16       31:54
75    Rachel Winslow         F2529        10/19   10:18       31:58
76    Gary Patrick           M4549          4/9   10:32       32:44
77    Mary Vernacchio        F0114        13/17   10:34       32:49
78    Melissa Woods          F3034         4/16   10:38       33:00
79    Aiden Ethier           M0114         8/16   10:39       33:05
80    Ezra Kraker-Spoden     M0114         9/16   10:41       33:10
81    Sarah Wheeler          F3539         6/21   10:51       33:42
82    Yuka Garzenelli        F4549         6/12   10:51       33:43
83    Josey A Scott          F0114        14/17   10:56       33:57
84    Ada Gift               F0114        15/17   10:56       33:58
85    Stacy Kraker           F4044         6/14   10:57       33:59
86    Monique Kirby          F2529        11/19   10:57       34:00
87    Sean Carlson           M5054          4/4   11:02       34:17
88    Alicia De Gonzalez     F3034         5/16   11:05       34:25
89    Haley Ruddell          F3034         6/16   11:05       34:25
90    Mia Silvani            F2024          1/3   11:06       34:28
91    Nicholas Kenney        M2529          3/6   11:06       34:28
92    Anita Klock            F5559         2/14   11:08       34:33
93    Coy Bridges            M2024          1/1   11:08       34:34
94    Jennifer Ellsworth     F3539         7/21   11:08       34:36
95    Karlee Melson          F0114        16/17   11:13       34:49
96    Ronda Marlega          F4549         7/12   11:13       34:49
97    Andrea Hanson          F3034         7/16   11:16       34:59
98    Kaissi Collins         F2529        12/19   11:17       35:02
99    Perry Adams            M5559          2/3   11:18       35:06
100   Sarah Yapp             F3539         8/21   11:23       35:19
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101   Gretta Sagolla         F3034         8/16   11:24       35:24
102   Robert Miller          M4549          5/9   11:29       35:40
103   Holly Garrow           F5559         3/14   11:30       35:42
104   Hillary Bean           F2529        13/19   11:31       35:45
105   Emily Scherrer         F2529        14/19   11:31       35:46
106   Kyle Gordon            M0114        10/16   11:41       36:18
107   Gunner Rothenberger    M0114        11/16   11:42       36:19
108   Kaleb Burnett          M0114        12/16   11:42       36:20
109   Shelia Blum            F3539         9/21   11:45       36:29
110   Jerediah Lockhert      M4044          4/7   12:02       37:21
111   Sarah Lockhert         F3034         9/16   12:02       37:22
112   Jennifer Truax         F3034        10/16   12:02       37:23
113   Junior Melson          M0114        13/16   12:08       37:41
114   Scott Howell           M4549          6/9   12:10       37:46
115   Laura Howell           F3539        10/21   12:10       37:47
116   Stephanie Franklin     F3034        11/16   12:10       37:48
117   Danielle Werner        F3539        11/21   12:18       38:13
118   Kristi Emerson         F3539        12/21   12:20       38:17
119   Charity Grover         F3539        13/21   12:23       38:26
120   Leslie Smith           F4044         7/14   12:28       38:43
121   Samuel Matthews        M2529          4/6   12:32       38:56
122   Jeannette Keen         F5559         4/14   12:50       39:52
123   Shandy Buckley         F2529        15/19   13:01       40:26
124   Abigail Gamez          F2529        16/19   13:20       41:24
125   Benjamin Glender       M2529          5/6   13:29       41:52
126   Kim Macklin            F4044         8/14   13:29       41:53
127   Cheri Coble            F3539        14/21   13:31       41:59
128   Jackie Merrill         F3034        12/16   13:59       43:24
129   David Merrill          M3539          3/4   13:59       43:25
130   Molly McNulty          F0114        17/17   14:02       43:36
131   Jason Endicott         M4044          5/7   14:04       43:43
132   Jennifer Donaca        F5054         4/12   14:09       43:58
133   Susan Andersen         F5559         5/14   14:09       43:58
134   Alli Minch             F4044         9/14   14:11       44:02
135   Kori Sarrett           F3539        15/21   14:25       44:45
136   Janelle Gentry         F5559         6/14   14:40       45:33
137   Nancy Boyd Pattison    F5559         7/14   14:40       45:34
138   Anna E Scott           F4549         8/12   14:41       45:36
139   Haydin Tyge Scott      M0114        14/16   14:41       45:38
140   Sarah Peterman         F5054         5/12   14:43       45:42
141   Susanne Twight-Alexand F7579          1/1   14:55       46:20
142   Julie Crooks           F5054         6/12   14:55       46:20
143   Marcia Braden          F5054         7/12   14:55       46:20
144   Judy Haynes            F6569          1/4   14:59       46:31
145   Carissa Gulbrandson    F3034        13/16   14:59       46:31
146   Lauren Hayes           F2024          2/3   15:11       47:09
147   Marilyn Miller         F6569          2/4   15:13       47:17
148   Donald Miller          M6569          2/3   15:14       47:17
149   Ronald Pizzuto         M4044          6/7   15:25       47:54
150   Suzanne Delamater      F5559         8/14   15:37       48:32
151   Maxwell Delamater      M6064          3/6   15:38       48:32
152   Pam Leavitt            F7074          1/1   15:43       48:50
153   Lester Leavitt         M7074          1/2   15:43       48:50
154   Trista Sanders         F3034        14/16   15:45       48:56
155   Ally Wilson            F2024          3/3   15:45       48:56
156   Ralph Wheeler          M6064          4/6   15:53       49:21
157   Andrea Johnson         F3034        15/16   15:55       49:25
158   Megan McGregor         F3539        16/21   16:02       49:49
159   Devon Orr              M2529          6/6   16:03       49:50
160   Eva Gordon             F3539        17/21   16:04       49:54
161   Christina Patrick      F1519          2/2   16:04       49:54
162   Katherine Patrick      F3539        18/21   16:04       49:55
163   Jami Thielman          F4549         9/12   16:32       51:20
164   Adam Schulz            M3034          4/6   16:42       51:51
165   Debi Werner            F5559         9/14   16:47       52:06
166   Bev Wheeler            F6064          2/8   16:49       52:14
167   Myrna Wheeler          F6064          3/8   16:50       52:15
168   Kendra Thomas          F2529        17/19   16:55       52:33
169   Mary Thomas            F6569          3/4   16:58       52:42
170   Roberta Cooper         F6064          4/8   16:58       52:42
171   Cindy Ferner           F5054         8/12   17:05       53:03
172   Denise Dummer          F3539        19/21   17:06       53:07
173   Dina McNulty           F4044        10/14   17:06       53:08
174   Sue Hughes             F5559        10/14   17:18       53:45
175   Robyn Bassett          F5054         9/12   17:18       53:45
176   Traci Whiteley         F4044        11/14   17:26       54:09
177   Mary Cole              F4044        12/14   18:17       56:46
178   Aaron Cole             M0114        15/16   18:17       56:47
179   Teresa Goslant                        0/0   18:17       56:48
180   Debbie Townley         F4044        13/14   18:32       57:33
181   Bentley Wendell        M0114        16/16   18:33       57:35
182   Justice Larimore       M4044          7/7   18:33       57:35
183   Whitney Whelan         F3034        16/16   18:33       57:38
184   Salli Whelan           F6569          4/4   18:34       57:39
185   Rick Whelan            M7074          2/2   18:34       57:41
186   Cheryl Coleman         F5054        10/12   18:36       57:45
187   Judy Lowary            F5054        11/12   18:36       57:45
188   Debra McGeorge         F5559        11/14   18:36       57:46
189   Jason Holstrom         M4549          7/9   18:57       58:50
190   Patrick Wombacher      M4549          8/9   19:11       59:36
191   Ruth Lewis             F4549        10/12   19:14       59:45
192   Mary Jo Wade           F5559        12/14   19:14       59:46
193   Jodi Sommers           F5054        12/12   19:19       59:59
194   Cinde Deangelo         F4549        11/12   19:19       59:59
195   Hilliard Gastfriend    M5559          3/3   20:04     1:02:20
196   Heidi Cordier          F4549        12/12   20:14     1:02:50
197   Mike Cordier           M4549          9/9   20:14     1:02:51
198   Laura Henton           F2529        18/19   20:33     1:03:51
199   Kimberly Myrene        F3539        20/21   20:34     1:03:52
200   Don Tocalino           M6064          5/6   20:41     1:04:15
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201   Carson Black           M3034          5/6   20:46     1:04:29
202   Polly Habliston        F6064          5/8   20:48     1:04:36
203   Doug Habliston         M6569          3/3   20:49     1:04:40
204   June Black             F2529        19/19   20:51     1:04:44
205   Kim Matagora           F5559        13/14   20:51     1:04:46
206   Regi Matagora          M6064          6/6   20:52     1:04:48
207   Carla Levinski         F6064          6/8   20:54     1:04:55
208   Lisa Uerkvitz          F6064          7/8   20:54     1:04:56
209   Bonnie Grant           F4044        14/14   22:06     1:08:40
210   Richard Daniels        M3034          6/6   22:13     1:08:59
211   Daniel Collins         M3539          4/4   22:13     1:09:01
212   Linda Utne             F5559        14/14   22:14     1:09:03
213   Peggy Courtney         F6064          8/8   22:14     1:09:03
214   Jessie Kurtz           F3539        21/21   22:14     1:09:05
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